1613 BRYNWOOD
1613 BRYNWOOD DRIVE, MADISON, WI, 53716 Drive, Madison, WI,

53716

$225,000
Spoil yourself by living on a quiet dead end street. This 4 bed, 2 ba, 2222sqft bi- * 4 beds
level has many perks. New carpet/paint’14, remodeled LL family rm’13, roof'11, * 2 baths

water heater/driveway’09, furnace’07, a/c’05 & siding’02. Distinctive bi-level * SR-C1
layout w/main level laundry, 4th bed, ba, kitchen, dinette & living rm w/only 3 * Sold
steps to upper level bedrooms. Features... * 2222 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes
Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Main
Level,Pantry,Washer,Water softener inc,Wood
Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 554
Tax Amount: 4549

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1668

Tax Year: 2014

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Water

Softener Owned

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Exterior Entry,Full,Full Size
Windows/Exposed,Partially Finished

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Leslie Haverland
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Source: Public

Heating: Forced Air,
Natural Gas

Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding

Agent Email: Leslie@leslietherealtor.com



